Our intelligent LED PoE lighting solutions accelerates digital transformation of facilities
in Internet of Thing (IoT) while providing an excellent option to the lighting designer or
building management companies that are seeking aesthetic pleasure with digital
building solutions throughout the facilities with option of covering multiple building
networks beyond considerations of cost and efficiency.
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Input Voltage: PoE Compatible
• Wattage (W): 6W/Bulb
• Damp location rated, IP20
• Controls 0‐10V dimming with PoE Driver
The PoE Black Wenge Frosted Glass Linear Wall Sconce is designed for a variety of
applications and styles. It has a more transitional style, able to fit in with a more
classic or modern theme. The light is dispersed through frosted glass covers at the top
and bottom of the fixture. The bright hue illuminated from the fixture allows for
plenty of illumination for vanity areas with its elegant design.
LED Industries Inc.
13450 FM 529 Houston, TX 77041
Phone: 800-784-0698
PROJECT:
TYPE:
Dimensions:
Ordering Example:
LI-FLMT2443S
LI-FLMT2443M
LI-FLMT2443L
Model Watts Lumens
PoE
Compatible
Color Temp.
PoE
Dimmable
Finish
LI-FLMT2443S
LI-FLMT2443M
LI-FLMT2443L
12W
18W
24W
1056L
1584L
2112L
Yes
1 = 3000K
2= 4000K
3= 5000K
Yes
Black Wenge
+ Frosted
Glass
ORDERING INFORMATION
3 Bulbs:
4 Bulbs:
3.1’’
3.1’’
3.1’’
3.1’’
19.69’’
25.5’’
2 Bulbs:
3.1’’
3.1’’ 15.75’’
LED Industries Inc.
13450 FM 529 Houston, TX 77041
Phone: 800-784-0698
PROJECT:
TYPE: